
Xenia Communty Schools
Approved List of SES Providers

2011-2012 School Year

District Contact: Jill Adams (937) 562-9015

Provider Name
Area 
Code Phone First Last E-mail

On-
line/Web-

based
Individual 
Tutoring

Small Group 
Instruction

Approximat
e cost of 

service per 
one hour 
tutoring 
session

Average 
weekly 

sessions

1:1 Online Tutoring Services 714 3869656 Amit Janweja MyEduChamp@gmail.com X $50.00 3
1st In Line sponsored by Harvest 
Time Int'l Church 614 5370281 Shanese Henderson firstinlinepro@yahoo.com X X X $75.00 6
1st in Tutoring 419 7055274 Rosalinda Hernandez jrcarbe@gmail.com X X $55.00 4
2 B Natural By Design 
Enterprises, Inc. 614 2754777 Folami Binta-Hunter fbinta@peoplepc.com X X $49.60 4
4KIDS Leadership Endowment 
Foundation 216 8810070 Arthur Fayne afayne@my4kidsfoundation.org X X X $65.00 7
A Promising Tomorrow 419 2445348 Cheryl Water-Sherer waterstoledo@aol.com X X $65.00 2
A to Z In-Home Tutoring 866 5052869 Valerie Meyer valerie.meyer@atoztutoring.com X $55.00 2
A+    With Us 419 2361408 Natalie Sommers sommers_shawn@yahoo.com X X $50.00 3
A+ In Home Tutoring, Inc. 813 4425767 Linda Off ses@aplusinhometutoring.org X X $65.00 2

A+ Professional Tutoring Services 877 2712787 Francine Cummings francine.cummings@sbcglobal.net X X $44.58 2
A+ Tutoring 419 6937550 Micahel Tersigni michaeltersigni@aol.com X X $69.00 4
A-1 Tutoring, LLC 419 8108125 Vincent Stewart vstew87@aol.com X X $70.00 9
AATRE Educational Services 937 4148199 Brittany Nalls aatre4pupils@gmail.com X $50.00 4

Abacus In-Home Tutoring, Inc. 850 8886720 Michael O'Malley
momalley@abacusinhometutoring.co
m X $65.00 2

ABZ Prep 877 3447737 Cari Diaz ses@abzprep.com X $65.00 2
Academic Alliance 313 7299024 Darius Johnson ernied516@aol.com X X $45.00 3
Academic Performance Coaching 
LLC 866 8828317 donald o'bryant apccoaching@roadrunner.com X X $75.00 23
Academic Support Services, LLC 513 2479602 Audra Johnson academicsupportservices@fuse.net X X X $80.00 4
Academic Village, Inc. 937 2774050 Traci Davis tdd10168@aol.com X $45.00 2
Achievement Plus 937 3077238 Patricia Love love4160@sbcglobal.net X X $60.00 4
Achieving New Heights 937 8547868 Tanya Hogan achievingnewheights@yahoo.com X X $60.00 4
All About Learning Tutorial 
Program 866 2902331 Anna Taylor-Carter anna@allaboutlearningsite.org X X X $60.00 5
Alternatives Unlimited, Inc. 702 6563437 John Sullivan lplatt@auschools.net X X $40.00 2
Apostolic Faith Temple, Inc. 614 2094345 Kathy Bealer kathyb205@yahoo.com X X $50.00 2
BDK Tutoring Time 937 2783775 Alonda Beavers benevolence4bundles@gmail.com X X X $50.00 4
Brain Hurricane 773 8581267 Paige Woorley paige@brainhurricane.com X X $55.00 2
Braxton Educational and 
Technology Consulting 216 9231404 Shjuan Braxton sbraxton@braxtonconsulting.net X X X $50.00 2
Buckeye Learning Center Inc 614 3776813 Mohamud Jama buckeyelc@gmail.com X X X $50.00 3
Carter, Reddy & Associates, Inc. 248 2336370 Raahul Reddy rreddy@crandassociates.org X X $50.00 4

Catapult Learning, LLC 215 5927390 Joan Aschmann
joan.aschmann@catapultlearning.co
m X $75.00 2

Center of Hope Family Services, 
Inc. 419 3829319 Tracee Perryman tlperryman@gmail.com X X $56.67 2
Chesapeake Learning Center 937 4308641 Crystal Williams ladyreverend@aol.com X X X $50.00 26
Cleveland In-Crowd, LLC 866 4666002 Bonita Smith clevelandincrowd@sbcglobal.net X X X $68.08 4
Cleveland Urban Minority 
Alcoholism Drug Abuse Outreach 
Prog 216 3612040 JESSICA HORNE CLEUMADAOP@AOL.COM $71.40 4
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Club Z! In-Home Tutoring 
Services, Inc. 800 4342582 Todd Walden ses@clubztutoring.com X X $60.00 3
Community Threads Inc 614 2531005 Pamela Grear communitythreadsinc@yahoo.com X X X $75.00 2
Creative Ed Marketing Concepts 614 9156554 Eric Bradley marcb105@yahoo.com X X $40.00 36
Culliver Reading Center 419 5227323 Stacey Wilder culliverread@yahoo.com X X $9.50 3
D-Versity Solutions Inc. 404 5576032 Darlita Jones-Moye d_versity@yahoo.com X X X $65.00 30
Earl Enterprises LLC 419 8107148 Albert Earl Jr albert_earl@sbcglobal.net $50.00 33
Educate Online Learning, LLC 410 8432672 Angela Belt angela.belt@educate-online.com X $80.00 3
Education Recruiting Services 877 7073596 Ty Hairston ers0044@yahoo.com X $85.00 8
Educational Institute of Learning 
and Innovation 866 2152098 A.E. Campbell educational.institute@gmail.com X X X $75.00 2
Educational Resource Center 216 6914607 Gary Murphy erc4kids@sbcglobal.net X X $60.00 3
Eduwizards,Inc. 201 7067872 Shailendra Chainani ses@eduwizards.com X X $55.00 3
Envision Learning Center 513 7725437 Sheryl Garner envisionlearningcenter@gmail.com X X $60.00 4
Excel Education Solutions 440 2134636 Gloria Davis Glorybe7@woh.rr.com X X $65.00 3
Excell Educative Programs LLC 614 6335649 Marc Bradley eeprograms@yahoo.com X X X $42.00 18
Exousia Community Development 
Coorporation 330 8360194 CAROL GRIFFIN griffin-carol@att.net X X $65.00 8
F.O.G., LLC ( Youth Enrichment 
Center) 419 3679044 Sandra Stewart Toledo411@aol.com X X $65.00 4
Hidden Knowledge, LLC 414 5174877 Donas Weightman donjordon@msn.com X X $80.00 6
Imagine Learning, Inc. 419 2051221 Eric Keefer eric.keefer@imaginelearning.com X X $66.00 2
Increased Learning Services 937 3619145 DONALD MINUS DKMINUS@AOL.COM X X $50.00 2
Initiative for Academic 
Achievement, Inc. 877 2445304 Clifford Carson

info@initiativeforacademicachieveme
nt.com X X X $75.00 3

Inside Out 937 5259953 William Stout wrstout@IOYouth.org X X X $44.00 4
Intelligent Mature Adolescents 
Getting Educated (I.M.A.G.E P 330 2459222 Monique Clark imageprogram@yahoo.com X X $35.00 4
International Academy of 
Columbus 614 8445539 Mouhamed Tarazi tarazim@iac-school.com X X X $40.00 4
It's All Live, Inc. 440 7751050 Ruth Palmer Manager@itsalllive.com X X X $65.00 5
Johnson Educational Services, 
LLC. 330 5263912 Matthew Johnson info@johnsoned.com X X $50.00 3
K&C Educational Associates 740 7735559 Jean Kerney kced1@horizonview.net X X $48.50 2

Kidz to Success Tutoring Services 937 8370560 Romon Clark kidzsuccess2010@yahoo.com X X X $100.00 4
Kingdom Global Educational 
Services 614 4394037 Roshell Leeper roshell.leeper@leonagroup.com X X $50.00 35
Knowledge College, Inc. 216 7711428 Lisa Deliz info@knowledgecollegeinc.com X X $72.00 2
Kynard's Child Dev Ctr Inc 419 4752665 Clyde Kynard kynardscdc@gmail.com X X X $50.00 3
Learning Time Incorporated 937 6815333 Wendie Mateu LearningTimeInc@gmail.com X X $150.00 4

Leda Educational Services, LLC 614 8320989 Delores Green Teach43203@gmail.com X X X $60.00 3
Lima-Umadaop 419 2224474 Jessica Mays mwlighton@yahoo.com X $40.00 3
Lincoln Park Tutoring Center 614 2062705 Abdulkadir Salwe salwe.1@osu.edu X X $55.00 4
Me 2 You 614 9895984 Tamala Clark-Culp tclarkculp@gmail.com X $70.00 2
Milestones Tutoring 419 2502909 Lonia Dodson sheares@sbcglobal.net X X $60.00 2
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Mitchell Investments 419 3764572 Felicia Walker m_i_investments@yahoo.com $45.00 2

Momentuum, llc 216 2979607 Kathi
Howard-
Primes momentuum@aol.com X X $280.00 4

Mr. K's Math Enrichment College 
Consortium 513 7513591 Howard Konicov HKonicov@gmail.com X X $70.00 4
Nana's Nest Childcare Center 330 5189442 Lynnise Wells lynnisewells@gmail X X $55.00 6
Neighborhood Leadership 
Institute 216 8128700 Michael Matthews

michael@neighborhoodleadership.or
g X X $55.50 2

New Era Institute of Learning, 
LLC 248 8535278 Thisha Cohen neweragroup@netzero.net X X $50.00 3
Nia Educational Services 513 3286413 Brandi Steagall bsteagall@niaeducational.com X X X $60.00 10


